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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylee Gerardot4016
GymStars Stockton

9.100 9.225 8.3009.325 35.950
1 1 1 12 1 

1 

Lily McCadden4033
The Cave

8.425 9.075 8.7758.825 35.100
9 2 4 2 2 

2 

Marianna Gumas4017
GymStars Stockton

8.950 8.850 8.5508.500 34.850
2 3 10 6 3 

3 

Abigail Trevino4040
USA Sports

8.550 8.425 8.6258.750 34.350
6T 5T 5 4T 4 

4 

Jasmine Luria4032
The Cave

8.550 8.425 8.8258.150 33.950
6T 5T 15 1 5 

5 

Kayla Won4025
GymStars Stockton

8.725 7.575 8.6508.950 33.900
3 11 2 3 6 

6 

Bella Sol Padilla4038
USA Sports

8.300 8.350 8.3508.850 33.850
12 7* 3 10 7T

7T

Sidney Labovich4031
The Cave

8.450 8.350 8.3758.675 33.850
8 7* 7 9 7T

7T

Kate DiBetta4002
East Bay

8.400 8.700 8.3258.175 33.600
10 4 14 11 9 

9 

Samantha Stifle4010
East Bay

8.050 7.775 8.4008.700 32.925
15 10 6 8 10 

10 

Angelina Velasco4011
East Bay

8.700 7.550 8.5008.100 32.850
4 12 16 7 11 

11 

Gema Perez4041
East Bay

8.350 8.175 7.7008.475 32.700
11 9 11 16 12 

12 

Gabrielle Cherwin4042
East Bay

8.650 6.650 8.6258.425 32.350
5 16 12T 4T 13 

13 

Barbara Ibrahim4004
East Bay

8.100 7.400 7.9758.575 32.050
14 14 8 14 14 

14 

Natalie Ross4009
East Bay

8.150 7.500 7.7508.425 31.825
13 13 12T 15 15 

15 

Grace Holleman4036
Tricks Sacramento

8.000 7.050 8.1008.525 31.675
16 15 9 13 16 

16 
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